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Precinct

Jurisdiction

Monroe, Florida
18 American Legion
19 1st Baptist Ch Mara
20 Presb Kirk of the Keys
21 Mara Moose Lodge
23 Mara Moose Lodge
Monroe, Florida - Total

Jurisdiction - Total

Registered
Voters

1,076
1,833
1,199
1,129

504
5,741
5741

Statement of Votes Cast

General Election
City of Marathon, Florida
November 03, 2015
SOVC for: All Contests, All Districts, All Counting Groups
Official Final Results

Cards Cast

256
687
451
366
145
1,905
1,905
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MARATHON CITY COUNCIL (Vote for 2)

Precinct
Jurisdiction
Monroe, Florida
18 American Legion
19 1st Baptist Ch Mara
20 Presb Kirk of the Keys
21 Mara Moose Lodge
23 Mara Moose Lodge
Monroe, Florida - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

Jurisdiction - Total

Times Cast

256
687
451
366
145
1,905

1,905

Precinct
Jurisdiction
Monroe, Florida
18 American Legion
19 1st Baptist Ch Mara
20 Presb Kirk of the Keys
21 Mara Moose Lodge
23 Mara Moose Lodge
Monroe, Florida - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

Jurisdiction - Total

Nicholas Antonelli

0

64
130
123

81

38
436

436

14.45%
10.67%
15.28%
12.80%
14.39%
12.96%

12.96%

Michelle Coldiron

0

93
296
187
141

64
781

781

20.99%
24.30%
23.23%
22.27%
24.24%
23.22%

23.22%

Trish Hintze

0

82
225
115

87

37
546

546

18.51%
18.47%
14.29%
13.74%
14.02%
16.24%

16.24%

Dick Ramsay

0

88
252
184
142

46
712

712

19.86%
20.69%
22.86%
22.43%
17.42%
21.17%

21.17%
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Mark Senmartin

0

116 26.19%
315  25.86%
196  24.35%
182 28.75%

79 29.92%
888 26.40%

888 26.40%
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Precinct
Jurisdiction
Monroe, Florida
18 American Legion
19 1st Baptist Ch Mara
20 Presb Kirk of the Keys
21 Mara Moose Lodge
23 Mara Moose Lodge
Monroe, Florida - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

Jurisdiction - Total

Total Votes

443
1,218
805
633
264
3,363

3,363
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MARATHON QUESTION: OUTDOOR BURNING ON RESIDENTIAL LOTS (Vote for 1)

Precinct
Jurisdiction
Monroe, Florida
18 American Legion
19 1st Baptist Ch Mara
20 Presb Kirk of the Keys
21 Mara Moose Lodge
23 Mara Moose Lodge
Monroe, Florida - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

Jurisdiction - Total

Times Cast

256
687
451
366
145
1,905

1,905

Precinct
Jurisdiction
Monroe, Florida
18 American Legion
19 1st Baptist Ch Mara
20 Presb Kirk of the Keys
21 Mara Moose Lodge
23 Mara Moose Lodge
Monroe, Florida - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

Jurisdiction - Total

YES

95
323
140
163

51
772

772

37.85%
48.21%
31.67%
46.18%
35.92%
41.55%

41.55%

NO

156
347
302
190
91
1,086

1,086

62.15%
51.79%
68.33%
53.82%
64.08%
58.45%

5845%

Total Votes

251
670
442
353
142

1,858

1,858
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